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LOCATION APPROVED

UNDERGROUND STRUCTURES

SUPR. U/G STRUCTURES DATE
COMMITTEE

NOTE:

LOCATION OF UNDERGROUND STRUCTURES
AS SHOWN ARE BASED ON THE BEST
INFORMATION AVAILABLE. BUT NO
GUARANTEE IS GIVEN THAT ALL EXISTING
UTILITIES ARE SHOWN OR THAT THE GIVEN
LOCATIONS ARE EXACT. CONFIRMATION OF
EXISTENCE AND EXACT LOCATION OF ALL
SERVICES MUST BE OBTAINED FROM THE
INDIVIDUAL UTILITIES BEFORE PROCEEDING
WITH CONSTRUCTION.

HOR. SCALE
VERT.SCALE

. MA00011169 - FULLY. .
DETERIORATED

CONSULTANT DRAWING NO.
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Sewer Junction Information
(From Video Inspection)

Reference MH Distance Size Clock

S§-MH00008978  001.8 150 10
005.0 150
005.8 150
012.8 150
020.7 150
021.4 150
023.0 150
028.4 150
029.2 150
036.1 150
037.0 150
043.8 150
044.0 150
049.0 150
050.6 150
058.5 150
065.7 150
066.7 150
074.0 150
081.1 150
089.3 150
089.9 150
091.2

WARNING

IF POWER EQUIPMENT OR EXPLOSIVES ARE TO BE USED
FOR EXCAVATION ON THIS PROJECT, THE CONTRACTOR
MUST:
MHO00008969 1) NOTIFY THE GAS COMPANY OF THE PROPOSED LOCATION
Rim: 228,255 OF EXCAVATION.

££0.£99 / 2) TAKE PRECAUTION TO AVOID DAMAGE TO GAS COMPANY

6 INSTALLATIONS.

SEE PROVINCIAL REGULATION 140/82 FOR DETAILS
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METRIC

WHOLE NUMBERS INDICATE MILLIMETRES
DECIMALIZED NUMBERS INDICATE METRES
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BID OPPORTUNITY NO. 557-2014

¢ THE CITY OF WINNIPEG
Winnipeg WATER AND WASTE DEPARTMENT

2014 SEWER RENEWALS SHEET 19 OF 61
BY CIPP LINING CITY DRAWING NUMBER

CONTRACT 11
INKSTER BV
1ST MH E OF ST CROSS ST TO2ND MH E OF ST CROSS ST 10761




